
07:10 0 0 257 25 19:10

07:31 25 25 VALJALA 232 8,7 18:49

07:38 33,7 8,7 223,3 5,7 18:44

07:42 39,4 5,7 TAGAVERE 217,6 14 18:38

07:53 53,4 14 203,6 13 18:27

08:03 66,4 13 LIIVA 190,6 11 18:17

08:15 77,4 11 179,6 0,2 18:05

09:00 77,6 0,2 VIRTSU SADAM 179,4 10 17:20

09:07 87,6 10 169,5 7,9 17:12

09:13 95,5 7,9 TUUDI 161,5 8,1 17:05

09:20 103,6 8,1 LIHULA 153,4 23 17:00

09:42 126,6 23 KALLI 130,4 13 16:40

09:52 139,6 13 AHASTE 117,4 9,1 16:33

09:57 148,7 9,1 AUDRU KOOL 108,3 13 16:28

10:15 161,7 13 95,3 10 16:10

10:30 171,7 10 OTSA 85,3 13 16:03

10:38 184,7 13 KUIARU 72,3 3,8 15:55

10:40 188,5 3,8 SELJA 68,5 23 15:44

11:00 211,5 23 VÄNDRA 45,5 11 15:25

11:07 222,5 11 KURGJA TEE 34,5 19 15:02

11:20 241,5 19 SÄREVERE 15,5 2,5 14:58

11:23 244 2,5 TÜRI BUSSIJAAM 13 13 14:55

11:35 257 13 PAIDE BUSSIJAAM 0 0 14:40
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